Pasta

Carbonara

Bacon onion and mushroom in a creamy garlic sauce with fettucine
Add chicken

Matriciana

Bacon onion and jalapenos in passata sauce with herbs and garlic
Served with spaghetti

Vegetarian

Onion mushroom capsicum sundried tomatoes eggplant and spinach
In a tomato sauce with herbs and garlic, served with spaghetti
Spaghetti Bolognaise

Delicious home made beef bolognaise sauce served with spaghetti
Ravioli

Beef filled ravioli served in our home made beef bolognaise sauce

Hot Crispy Garlic Bread

Gluten Free Bases Available

Large size only Extra

Opening Hours

Wednesday to Sunday 4:30 - 8pm
Phone : 97273980

15.00
2.00

15.50

15.00

15.00

16.00

4.50

5.00



