<u>Pasta</u>

Carbonara		
Bacon onion and mushroom in a creamy garlic sauce with fettucine		15.00
Add chicken		2.00
Matriciana		
Bacon onion and jalapenos in passata sauce with herbs and garlic		15.50
Served with spaghetti		
Vegetarian		
Onion mushroom capsicum sundried tomatoes eggplant and spinach		15.00
In a tomato sauce with herbs and garlic, served with spaghetti		
Spaghetti Bolognaise		
Delicious home made beef bolognaise sauce served with spaghetti		15.00
Ravioli		
Beef filled ravioli served in our home made beef bolognaise sauce		16.00
Hot Crispy Garlic Bread		4.50
Gluten Free Bases Available		
Large size only	Extra	5.00

Opening Hours

Wednesday to Sunday 4:30 – 8pm

Phone: 97273980